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Jedermannschießen 2013

Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtNam Verein Luft. KK

Schützenklasse

433 Jan Szewczyk 18689 97Full Metall Jacket1

324 Alex Wieser 18086 94Musikverein Roßwangen I2

15 Steffen Grathwol 17986 93Feierdeifel II3

361 Alexander Butz 17889 89Musikverein III4

19 Ingolf Kraft 17683 93Musikverein Roßwangen I5

24 Manfred Kraft 17483 91Musikverein Roßwangen I6

434 Heiko Wiesner 17481 93Stadtverwaltung Balingen II7

38 Christian  Beckmann 17481 93Feierdeifel II8

310 Matthias Beckmann 17277 95Feierdeifel I9

139 Raimund Butz 17182 89Tenoros Bassos10

339 Helmut Kraft 17080 90Musikverein Roßwangen I11

76 Jona Himmler 17079 91Noch Mekutec12

148 Mirjan Bubser 16980 89SVR Lauftreff13

25 Jürgen Schäfer 16878 90Musikverein Roßwangen II14

135 Michael Butz 16877 91Feierdeifel II15

73 Werner Sauter 16675 91Wittum Buben16

2 Alexander Schendel 16574 91Fa. Mattes & Ammann17

314 Stefan Jetter 16571 941.FC Schiess Daneben18

152 Walter Etter 16376 87Die Helden19

122 Sascha Müller 16373 90bhg Balingen20

119 Tobias Bock 16185 76bhg Balingen21

147 Manuel Weinmann 16183 78Feierdeifel I22

493 Stefan Ordowski 16172 89Die Helden23

84 Hermann Butz 16172 89Wittum Buben24

429 Goran Bozic 16073 87Noch Mekutec25

242 Thomas Jost 16072 88SVR I26

452 Christian Fippel 16070 90Noch Mekutec27

315 Daniel Etter 16069 91Die Helden28

105 Harald Braun 15974 85Gruner AG 229

85 Lothar Naujoks 15966 93Wittum Buben30

380 Max Kraft 15871 87Musikverein III31

28 Chris Groß 15870 88Musikverein Roßwangen II32

7 Adrian Sacher 15867 91Fa. Mattes & Ammann33

453 Markus Koch 15774 83Noch Mekutec34

237 Werner Hausmann 15768 89bhg Balingen II35

125 Rolf Jetter 15766 91ISO36

391 Jonas Butz 15673 83Musikverein III37

44 Armin Bayer 15663 93Full Metall Jacket38

480 Carsten Tränkle 15577 78Tenoros Bassos39



Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtNam Verein Luft. KK

142 Georg Sauter 15567 88Musikverein III40

27 Matthias Butz 15563 92Musikverein Roßwangen II41

32 Manfred Klaiber 15465 89SVR Lauftreff42

385 Stephan Moos 15372 81bhg Balingen43

69 Thomas Frommer 15366 87SVR I44

477 Joachim Seitter 15263 89Stadtverwaltung Balingen I45

36 Oliver Mladenovic 15067 83ISO46

113 Bernd Killmaier 15058 92Full Metall Jacket47

489 Steffen Schneckenbur 14969 80Gruner AG 248

12 Andreas Schwenk 14766 81Einzelwertung49

94 Marco Morlock 14660 86Die Knallfrösche50

103 Alexander Schabert 14563 82Gruner AG 151

71 Nico Lützel 14557 88Die Knallfrösche52

102 Jonas Wahl 14550 95Feierdeifel I53

363 Richard Schramm 14457 87Stadtverwaltung Balingen I54

81 Joachim Marquardt 14362 81Gruner AG 255

47 Apostolos Michailidis 14354 89ISO56

211 Wilfried Grathwol 14254 88Wittum Buben57

41 Harry Pfriemer 14253 89Full Metall Jacket58

373 Klaus Hahn 14160 81SVR I59

204 Sascha Terendy 14052 88bhg Balingen II60

5 Edwin Ammann 13959 80Musikverein Roßwangen II61

223 Franz Merz 13854 84Tenoros Bassos62

86 Volker Naujoks 13750 87Die Knallfrösche63

443 Michael Seeburger 13745 92Feierdeifel I64

365 Egon Weber 13554 81Gruner AG 165

4 Thomas Fiedler 13048 82ISO66

206 Pascal Terendy 13045 85bhg Balingen II67

33 Jochen Maier 12854 74SVR Lauftreff68

77 Jürgen Hilmer 12754 731.FC Schiess Daneben69

465 Simon Wiesner 11230 82Stadtverwaltung Balingen II70

0 00 0Die Knallfrösche71



Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtNam Verein Luft. KK

Damenklasse

474 Diana Etter 17687 89Stadtverwaltung Balingen II1

496 Madeleine Fritz 17176 95Team EGO II2

386 Nadine Hils 17076 94Team EGO II3

74 Gabi Sauter 16980 89Sopranaltos4

337 Marion Kraft 16878 90Musikverein Roßwangen Damen5

323 Irina Schramm 16877 91Team EGO I6

399 Marlis Hahn 15666 90SVR Damen I7

93 Nadja Kraft 15666 90Musikverein Roßwangen Damen8

22 Susanne Beckmann 15363 90Team EGO I9

495 Silvia Wiese 15164 87Team EGO II10

244 Birgit Grunwald 15164 87Musikverein Roßwangen Damen11

435 Simona Naujoks 15164 87Die Knallfrösche12

178 Annerose Schmid 14970 79Wanderhasen13

294 Karin Stotz 14872 76Wanderhasen14

143 Birgit Bock 14858 90Team EGO II15

375 Melanie Butz 14769 78SVR Damen I16

390 Tanja Demaschkin 14667 79Gruner AG 117

476 Bettina Acker 14455 89Stadtverwaltung Balingen I18

448 Irma Haug 14450 94Wanderhasen19

379 MaikeTränkle 14355 88Sopranaltos20

70 Olga Schendel 14060 80Fa. Mattes & Ammann21

455 Monika Schwenk 14054 86Sopranaltos22

58 Fernanda Jaschek 13248 84Team EGO I23

98 Jasmin Hilmer 13161 701.FC Schiess Daneben24

144 Silvia Wenz 12847 81Team EGO I25

345 Simone Schäfer 12359 64Sopranaltos26

346 Danny Köhl 12251 71SVR Damen I27

Jugend

494 Lea Schramm 17287 85Stadtverwaltung Balingen II1

504 Jan Kraft 16785 82Musikverein Jugend I2

101 Mirko Hilmer 16679 871.FC Schiess Daneben3

205 Manuel Fechter 15877 81Musikverein Jugend I4

186 Jonas Fechter 14874 74Musikverein Jugend I5

146 Lukas Tränkle 14371 72Musikverein Kid's II6

505 Elias Schwenk 14179 62Musikverein Kid's II7

512 Lorina Kraft 13759 78Musikverein Jugend I8

68 Jan-Simon Jost 12952 77SVR I9

145 Fabian Tränkle 12253 69Musikverein Kid's II10

95 Felix Hilmer 10840 68Einzelwertung11



Mannschaften/Reihenfolge

30. Jun. 13Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 1Seite

Schützenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

1 Musikverein Roßwangen I

339

24

19

324

170

174

176

180

Helmut Kraft

Manfred Kraft

Ingolf Kraft

Alex Wieser

5301

1

1

1

1

10 0

36 Stadtverwaltung Balingen II

474

434

465

494

176

174

112

172

Diana Etter

Heiko Wiesner

Simon Wiesner

Lea Schramm

5222

5

1

1

20

10 0

11 Feierdeifel II

38

15

135

0

174

179

168

0

Christian  Beckmann

Steffen Grathwol

Michael Butz

5213

1

1

1

1

10 0

14 Musikverein III

361

391

380

142

178

156

158

155

Alexander Butz

Jonas Butz

Max Kraft

Georg Sauter

4924

1

1

1

1

10 0

60 Full Metall Jacket

113

41

44

433

150

142

156

186

Bernd Killmaier

Harry Pfriemer

Armin Bayer

Jan Szewczyk

4925

1

1

1

1

10 0

26 Noch Mekutec

452

453

429

76

160

157

160

170

Christian Fippel

Markus Koch

Goran Bozic

Jona Himmler

4906

1

1

1

1

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 2Seite

16 Wittum Buben

211

84

73

85

142

161

166

159

Wilfried Grathwol

Hermann Butz

Werner Sauter

Lothar Naujoks

4867

1

1

1

1

10 0

64 Die Helden

152

493

315

0

163

161

160

0

Walter Etter

Stefan Ordowski

Daniel Etter

4848

1

1

1

1

10 0

17 Musikverein Roßwangen II

27

25

5

28

155

168

139

158

Matthias Butz

Jürgen Schäfer

Edwin Ammann

Chris Groß

4819

1

1

1

1

10 0

59 Feierdeifel I

443

102

310

147

137

145

172

161

Michael Seeburger

Jonas Wahl

Matthias Beckmann

Manuel Weinmann

47810

1

1

1

1

10 0

44 bhg Balingen

385

119

122

0

153

161

163

0

Stephan Moos

Tobias Bock

Sascha Müller

47711

1

1

1

1

10 0

34 Tenoros Bassos

480

139

223

0

155

171

138

0

Carsten Tränkle

Raimund Butz

Franz Merz

46412

1

1

1

1

10 0

68 1.FC Schiess Daneben

314

77

98

101

165

127

131

166

Stefan Jetter

Jürgen Hilmer

Jasmin Hilmer

Mirko Hilmer

46213

1

1

5

20

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 3Seite

3 SVR I

242

68

373

69

160

129

141

153

Thomas Jost

Jan-Simon Jost

Klaus Hahn

Thomas Frommer

45414

1

20

1

1

10 0

38 Gruner AG 2

81

489

105

0

143

149

159

0

Joachim Marquardt

Steffen Schneckenburger

Harald Braun

45115

1

1

1

1

10 0

4 SVR Lauftreff

32

33

148

149

154

128

169

0

Manfred Klaiber

Jochen Maier

Mirjan Bubser

Achim Sackmann

45116

1

1

1

1

10 0

37 ISO

4

36

47

125

130

150

143

157

Thomas Fiedler

Oliver Mladenovic

Apostolos Michailidis

Rolf Jetter

45017

1

1

1

1

10 0

25 Die Knallfrösche

86

71

94

435

137

145

146

151

Volker Naujoks

Nico Lützel

Marco Morlock

Simona Naujoks

44218

1

1

1

5

10 0

57 Stadtverwaltung Balingen I

363

476

477

0

144

144

152

0

Richard Schramm

Bettina Acker

Joachim Seitter

44019

1

5

1

1

10 0

8 bhg Balingen II

237

204

206

0

157

140

130

0

Werner Hausmann

Sascha Terendy

Pascal Terendy

42720

1

1

1

1

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 4Seite

12 Gruner AG 1

390

365

103

0

146

135

145

0

Tanja Demaschkin

Egon Weber

Alexander Schabert

42621

5

1

1

1

10 0

Damenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

35 Team EGO II

495

496

386

143

151

171

170

148

Silvia Wiese

Madeleine Fritz

Nadine Hils

Birgit Bock

4921

5

5

5

5

10 0

18 Musikverein Roßwangen Damen

337

93

244

0

168

156

151

0

Marion Kraft

Nadja Kraft

Birgit Grunwald

4752

5

5

5

1

10 0

48 Team EGO I

22

323

58

144

153

168

132

128

Susanne Beckmann

Irina Schramm

Fernanda Jaschek

Silvia Wenz

4533

5

5

5

5

10 0

65 Sopranaltos

74

379

455

345

169

143

140

123

Gabi Sauter

MaikeTränkle

Monika Schwenk

Simone Schäfer

4524

5

5

5

5

10 0

6 Wanderhasen

448

178

294

0

144

149

148

0

Irma Haug

Annerose Schmid

Karin Stotz

4415

5

5

5

1

10 0

63 SVR Damen I

399

346

375

0

156

122

147

0

Marlis Hahn

Danny Köhl

Melanie Butz

4256

5

5

5

1

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 5Seite

Jugend Ringe E.    Gesamt

5 Musikverein Jugend I

504

512

186

205

167

137

148

158

Jan Kraft

Lorina Kraft

Jonas Fechter

Manuel Fechter

4731

20

20

20

20

10 0

7 Musikverein Kid's II

145

146

505

0

122

143

141

0

Fabian Tränkle

Lukas Tränkle

Elias Schwenk

4062

20

20

20

1

10 0
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Reihenfolge Teilerwertung

Teilerwertung:

Teiler Name

144,20 448Irma Haug

198,50 204Sascha Terendy

223,10 22Susanne Beckmann

224,70 73Werner Sauter

238,20 211Wilfried Grathwol

303,50 76Jona Himmler

337,00 433Jan Szewczyk

345,90 310Matthias Beckmann

349,10 294Karin Stotz

466,80 19Ingolf Kraft

471,70 385Stephan Moos

493,80 122Sascha Müller

589,50 125Rolf Jetter

778,90 314Stefan Jetter
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